
Sunday, October 21, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 76F Cloudy 87%H 14mphSSE

5K Off :7:34 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $413.50 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 22 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) 15 M40-44     29:31.585 9:30.229:30 1.591:24.0 14:27 15:04 +37

2 10 169   Kavita Maung (F42) 3 F40-44     27:34.478 8:52.527:30 4.481.4 13:33 14:02 +29

3 2 086   Blake Bueltel (M26) 2 M25-29     22:40.080 7:17.822:30 10.083.5 10:53 11:47 +54

4 12 840   Madhan Doraiswamy (M27) 8 M25-29     28:04.701 9:02.328:15 10.300.0 13:46 14:19 +33

5 14 546   Meagan Curtis (F23) 5 F20-24     29:16.203 9:25.329:00 16.202.9 14:32 14:44 +13

6 5 038   Michael Rumery (M39) 5 M35-39     25:23.311 8:10.325:00 23.312.8 12:13 13:10 +57

7 7 102   Hilberto Castillo (M46) 6 M45-49     25:56.237 8:20.925:30 26.240.5 12:40 13:16 +36

8 16 105   Camie Buck (F22) 6 F20-24     29:26.714 9:28.729:00 26.714.2 14:42 14:45 +3

9 20 829   Erwin Ramos (M42) 13 M40-44     30:32.349 9:49.830:00 32.3513.3 15:28 15:04 -24

10 27 024   Carol Creech (F61) 10 F60-64     38:03.648 12:15.038:36 32.352.2 18:28 19:35 +67

11 1 167   Ian Maung (M45) 1 M45-49     20:09.837 6:29.420:45 35.161.6 10:03 10:06 +3

12 13 769   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 9 M50-54     28:35.259 9:12.127:59 36.266.0 14:32 14:03 -29

13 15 787   Dennis Starkey (M54) 10 M50-54     29:24.033 9:27.828:45 39.035.2 14:26 14:58 +31

14 28 149   Ruth Olinger (F70) 11 F70-74     39:13.397 12:37.539:59 45.603.2 19:05 20:08 +63

15 11 108   Hannah Bumgarner (F15) 4 F15-19     27:49.000 8:57.227:00 49.000.0 13:26 14:23 +56

16 23 252   Michael Johnson (M60) 16 M60-64     30:52.641 9:56.330:00 52.647.4 15:09 15:44 +34

17 19 168   Rachel Meador (F44) 7 F40-44     30:42.705 9:53.129:50 52.710.9 15:27 15:15 -12

18 6 999   Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59     25:43.071 8:16.724:49 54.071.3 12:35 13:08 +33

19 24 820   Florence Olugbuyi (F29) 8 F25-29     32:03.180 10:19.031:00 63.187.8 15:47 16:17 +30

20 29 839   Radha Kasi Viswanathan (F26) 12 F25-29     41:11.788 13:15.640:00 71.790.4 20:00 21:12 +72

21 4 678   Richard Galemore (M46) 4 M45-49     22:58.669 7:23.824:12 73.330.0 11:08 11:51 +43

22 17 858   Wesley Bumgarner (M41) 11 M40-44     29:44.922 9:34.531:00 75.080.3 14:17 15:28 +71

23 9 259   Alan Carruthers (M53) 7 M50-54     26:35.237 8:33.528:00 84.764.0 13:29 13:06 -22

24 8 198   Yanira Lopez (F49) 2 F45-49     26:33.300 8:32.828:13 99.704.2 13:19 13:14 -5

25 26 101   Michele Starkey (F50) 9 F50-54     37:24.282 12:02.435:15 129.284.9 17:41 19:43 +122

26 3 104   David Gandara (M25) 3 M25-29     22:52.178 7:21.725:30 157.822.8 11:48 11:05 -43

27 21 008   David Mask (M60) 14 M60-64     30:37.722 9:51.534:00 202.289.3 15:31 15:06 -25

28 25 154   Mike Catt (M58) 17 M55-59     33:53.212 10:54.430:00 233.216.9 16:03 17:50 +107

29 18 173   Ruben Saguil (M47) 12 M45-49     28:21.721 9:07.724:00 261.722:15.6 12:02 16:19 +257

19 10 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 167 Ian Maung (M45) 1 M45-49 Coppell     20:09.837 6:29.4   20:11.4311.6 10:03 10:06 +3 35.16 70.3%

2 086 Blake Bueltel (M26) 2 M25-29 The Colony     22:40.080 7:17.8   22:43.6233.5 10:53 11:47 +54 10.08 56.9%

3 104 David Gandara (M25) 3 M25-29 Fort Worth     22:52.178 7:21.7   22:54.9452.8 11:48 11:05 -43 157.82 56.4%

4 678 Richard Galemore (M46) 4 M45-49 Keller     22:58.669 7:23.8   22:58.6690.0 11:08 11:51 +43 73.33 62.2%

5 038 Michael Rumery (M39) 5 M35-39 Plano     25:23.311 8:10.3   25:26.0972.8 12:13 13:10 +57 23.31 53.4%

6 999 Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59 Irving     25:43.071 8:16.7   25:44.3451.3 12:35 13:08 +33 54.07 74.1%

7 102 Hilberto Castillo (M46) 6 M45-49 Dallas     25:56.237 8:20.9   25:56.7380.5 12:40 13:16 +36 26.24 55.1%

8 198 Yanira Lopez (F49) 2 F45-49 Farmers Branch     26:33.300 8:32.8   26:37.4554.2 13:19 13:14 -5 99.70 62.9%

9 259 Alan Carruthers (M53) 7 M50-54 Dallas     26:35.237 8:33.5   26:39.2094.0 13:29 13:06 -22 84.76 56.8%

10 169 Kavita Maung (F42) 3 F40-44 Coppell     27:34.478 8:52.5   27:35.8711.4 13:33 14:02 +29 4.48 56.4%

11 108 Hannah Bumgarner (F15) 4 F15-19 Keller     27:49.000 8:57.2   27:49.0000.0 13:26 14:23 +56 49.00 55.7%

12 840 Madhan Doraiswamy (M27) 8 M25-29 Roanoke     28:04.701 9:02.3   28:04.7010.0 13:46 14:19 +33 10.30 45.9%

13 769 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 9 M50-54 The Colony     28:35.259 9:12.1   28:41.2896.0 14:32 14:03 -29 36.26 52.9%

14 546 Meagan Curtis (F23) 5 F20-24 The Colony     29:16.203 9:25.3   29:19.1252.9 14:32 14:44 +13 16.20 50.6%

15 787 Dennis Starkey (M54) 10 M50-54 Farmers Branch     29:24.033 9:27.8   29:29.1855.2 14:26 14:58 +31 39.03 51.8%

16 105 Camie Buck (F22) 6 F20-24 Fort Worth     29:26.714 9:28.7   29:30.8734.2 14:42 14:45 +3 26.71 50.3%

17 858 Wesley Bumgarner (M41) 11 M40-44 Keller     29:44.922 9:34.5   29:45.2480.3 14:17 15:28 +71 75.08 46.2%

18 173 Ruben Saguil (M47) 12 M45-49 Carrollton     28:21.721 9:07.7   30:37.3142:15.6 12:02 16:19 +257 261.72 50.8%

19 168 Rachel Meador (F44) 7 F40-44 Coppell     30:42.705 9:53.1   30:43.5680.9 15:27 15:15 -12 52.71 51.5%

20 829 Erwin Ramos (M42) 13 M40-44 Rowlett     30:32.349 9:49.8   30:45.69113.3 15:28 15:04 -24 32.35 45.4%

21 008 David Mask (M60) 14 M60-64 Lewisville     30:37.722 9:51.5   30:46.9929.3 15:31 15:06 -25 202.28 52.4%

22 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) 15 M40-44 Coppell     29:31.585 9:30.2   30:55.6191:24.0 14:27 15:04 +37 1.59 46.6%

23 252 Michael Johnson (M60) 16 M60-64 Coppell     30:52.641 9:56.3   31:00.0277.4 15:09 15:44 +34 52.64 51.9%

24 820 Florence Olugbuyi (F29) 8 F25-29 Grand Prairie     32:03.180 10:19.0   32:10.9887.8 15:47 16:17 +30 63.18 46.2%

25 154 Mike Catt (M58) 17 M55-59 The Colony     33:53.212 10:54.4   34:00.1116.9 16:03 17:50 +107 233.21 46.5%

26 101 Michele Starkey (F50) 9 F50-54 Farmers Branch     37:24.282 12:02.4   37:29.1794.9 17:41 19:43 +122 129.28 45.2%

27 024 Carol Creech (F61) 10 F60-64 Plano     38:03.648 12:15.0   38:05.8472.2 18:28 19:35 +67 32.35 51.5%

28 149 Ruth Olinger (F70) 11 F70-74 The Colony     39:13.397 12:37.5   39:16.5623.2 19:05 20:08 +63 45.60 57.5%

29 839 Radha Kasi Viswanathan (F2 12 F25-29 Roanoke     41:11.788 13:15.6   41:12.1620.4 20:00 21:12 +72 71.79 35.9%

Average Finish Time: 29:21 Average Age Grade: 53.1%22 Positive Split 7 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


